

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE No: W.P. No.10273 OF 2021

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
2	16.11.2021	<u>AVSS, J</u> At request of learned counsel for the respondents for filing counter, post after four weeks. Interim order granted earlier is extended by six weeks. siva <u>AVSS,J</u>	Transferred to the IO folder before corrections, if any.

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE