

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

WRIT PETITION No.10273 of 2021

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
05.	23.01.2025	<u>RC,J</u> No representation for the petitioner. Registry is directed to delete the name of the learned Additional Advocate General from the causelist. Sri Somaraju Yelisetti, learned Government Pleader brought to the notice of this Court that they have filed vacate stay application. Post on 06.02.2025. <u>RC, J</u> RKS	